
UPCOMING SPEAKERS & PROGRAMS

Date Type of 
Meeting Time Location Speaker Presentation Topic

07/02/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club John Garamendi What’s Happening Today

07/09/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Bella Cannon Jack Bell Merit Award Winner

07/16/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Danielle Bonham City of Benicia Public Works & Parks

07/23/2025 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBA SOCIAL

07/30/2025 Wed DARK

08/06/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Michael Liedty Professional Journalist

08/13/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club CJ Anderson Former Super Bowl winner and BHS 
Head Football Coach

08/20/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Katie Rolan and 
Hellen Akinyi

Project Manager and Volunteer for 
GOAL4.ORG

08/27/2025 Wed LIVE 5:30 Inn at Benicia Bay SOCIAL

09/03/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Melissa Allen Rotacare Bay Area

09/10/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Jon Dwyer Rotary Foundation

09/17/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Ryan Opfer Benicia Marina Harbormaster

09/24/2025 Wed DARK

10/01/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Chris Cabaldon/
Teacher of the Month CA State Senator/Nicolene O’Reilly

10/08/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Mario Giuliani Benicia City Manager

10/15/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Stacy Holguin College Application Process

10/22/2025 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBA SOCIAL

10/29/2025 Wed DARK

11/05/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Anna Eaton Skibidi Toilet ad “Brain Rot”

11/12/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Traci Perry Peruvian Water sources

11/19/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Liberty High School Kim Lewis Update on LHS

11/26/2025 Wed DARK

12/03/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Colonel CJ Young Squadron Commander TAFB

12/10/2025 Wed LIVE 5:30 Estey Real Estate HOLIDAY SOCIAL Bring a bottle of wine to share

12/17/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15

12/24/2025 Wed DARK

12/31/2025 Wed DARK

01/07/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

01/14/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

01/21/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

01/28/2026 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBA SOCIAL

02/04/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

02/11/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

02/18/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

02/25/2026 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBA SOCIAL

03/04/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

03/11/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

03/18/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

03/25/2026 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBA SOCIAL

04/01/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

04/08/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

04/15/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

04/22/2026 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBA SOCIAL
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04/29/2026 Wed DARK

05/06/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

05/13/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

05/20/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

05/27/2026 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBA SOCIAL

06/03/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

06/10/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

06/17/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

06/24/2026 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBA SOCIAL

07/01/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15

07/08/2026 Wed LIVE 12:15
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